40° MEETING JUNIORES

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo

15 and 16 January 2022

24. Race Result 3000m U23 MEN

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time
wt 39 Daniele Di Stefano SM ITA 4:12.65 4:00.29
! rd
Daniele Di Stefano
200m 19.04 (19.04) m
600m 49.64 (30.60)
1000m 1:20.17 (30.53)
1400m 1:50.47 (30.30)
1800m 2:21.26 (30.79)
2200m 2:53.46 (32.20)
2600m 3:26.31 (32.85)
3000m 4:00.29 (33.98)
Name Cat Country PB Time
yw 74 Emanuel Moser SM ITA 4:29.42 4:25.26
2 bl 164 Tadeas Prochazka SM CZE 4:28.99
Emanuel Moser Tadeas Prochazka
200m 19.78 (19.78) 200m 20.56 (20.56)
600m 52.16 (32.38) 600m 54.19 (33.63)
1000m 1:26.63 (34.47) 1000m 1:28.95 (34.76)
1400m 2:01.92 (35.29) 1400m 2:04.36 (35.41)
1800m 2:37.46 (35.54) 1800m 2:39.97 (35.61)
2200m 3:13.30 (35.84) 2200m 3:16.43 (36.46)
2600m 3:49.16 (35.86) 2600m 3:53.32 (36.89)
3000m 4:25.26 (36.10) 3000m 4:28.99 (35.67)
Referee: Mauro Avi Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Luigi Casal, Omar Zanella

From 1/15/2022 1:00:00 AM to 1/15/2022 3:35:16 PM

Print: 1/15/2022 3:35:54 PM



